Retrc-£i

Pumps

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Retrc-Fit ISP Process Pumps - ISP50-200
" ISP Impeller 283904 Closed B10 Z5

Performance Curve - ISP50-200-1420
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Impeller Dia
ad, ad,
(mm) (mm)
210 177
205 173
200 168
195 165
190 162
185 160
180 158
175 156
170 153
165 151
160 149
155 147
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